

The International Conductors Guild is dedicated to encouraging and promoting the highest standards in the art and profession of conducting.

DATE:	
I would like to support the International Conductors Guild with a gift of \$	
Full Name (please print):	
Street Address:	
City/State/Zip/Country:	
Email Address: Pho	one
Please make checks payable in US (\$) to: International Conductors Guild. We appreciate personal checks which aid us in saving bank credit card processing fees.	
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Card Type: □ Visa □ MasterCard □ American Ex	press
Credit Card Number:	
Exp. Date: /	
CVV:	
Cardholder's Name:	Billing Zip Code:
Cardholder's Signature:	

Thank you for your very generous support! Please complete this form and return it to:

International Conductors Guild 15 E. Market Street, #22 Leesburg, VA 20178

The International Conductors Guild is a 501(c)(3) organization. Your donation is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. You will receive an acknowledgement letter confirming and thanking you for your donation. Please contact your tax advisor for more information regarding the tax implications of your gift.

The International Conductors Guild's Federal Tax ID is: 13-3297028